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Women / 8 / Child A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wu250
West Valley

9.600 9.650 9.7009.425 38.375
1 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Emily Maiden251
San Mateo

9.450 9.675 9.5009.600 38.225
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Taralyn Nguyen252
Technique

9.250 9.350 9.3259.450 37.375
3T 6T 3 7 3 

3 

AnnMarie Gonzalez253
Champion

8.375 9.750 9.5009.675 37.300
14 1 1 2T 4 

4 

Eden Mortensen265
Technique

9.250 9.350 9.2009.325 37.125
3T 6T 7T 10T 5 

5 

Madisyn Anyimi264
Technique

8.775 9.275 9.5009.425 36.975
11 9T 4T 2T 6 

6 

Amelia Moneymaker261
Technique

9.225 9.475 9.3008.950 36.950
5 4 14 8 7 

7 

Lainey Fitch254
West Valley

8.725 9.275 9.4509.325 36.775
12 9T 7T 6 8 

8 

Lillian Lewis262
Edge

9.000 9.050 9.4759.225 36.750
8T 14T 11 5 9 

9 

Sarah Coghlan258
Byers Roseville

8.875 9.225 9.1009.250 36.450
10 12 9T 12 10 

10 

Alexandria Xigacos257
HD

8.400 9.375 8.8759.375 36.025
13 5 6 15T 11 

11 

Devyn Valuch266
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.275 8.8758.400 35.700
6 9T 15 15T 12 

12 

Kylie McKay263
Byers Roseville

8.225 9.050 9.2509.150 35.675
17 14T 12 9 13 

13 

Kamryn Towns260
NBAA

9.000 9.100 9.2008.100 35.400
8T 13 17 10T 14 

14 

Colleen Cordell255
Elite

8.250 9.350 9.0258.375 35.000
16 6T 16 13T 15 

15 

Adrienne Gardner267
NBAA

8.350 8.600 8.5259.250 34.725
15 18 9T 17 16 

16 

Breanna Corral256
NBAA

9.100 8.950 9.0257.500 34.575
7 17 18 13T 17 

17 

Victoria Cannaday259
NBAA

7.900 8.975 8.4509.075 34.400
18 16 13 18 18 

18 
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